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Campionati Regionali Assoluti Femminili
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla

Verona Centro Federale, Domenica 11/03/2018 ore 10:50
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Atleta

CONTE ALICE
MARAGNO SARA
AVER EMMA
BENACCHIO BENEDETTA
PINARELLO MARTINA
SANTULIANA NICOLE
PANAJOTTI CAMILLA
GROPPO ALICE
PARISSE GIADA
TOLLOT MARTINA
PONTAROLLO ANNA
BAGATELLA CHIARA
MOSCON GIORGIA
PETRINI AZZURRA
VERONESE ILARIA
NICORA VITTORIA
PICCOLI ELISA
GARZETTA ALESSANDRA
BUSSOLO SOFIA
TAGLIAPIETRA MICHELA
MENEGHINI NOEMI
CORDA MARTINA
BASSO REBECCA
MARCHESIN ANDREA
GROPPO FEDERICA
PAVAN GRETA (WC)
SCHIAVON AGNESE
DAMINATO ELENA
CURTI ELENA
MATTIUZZI GIULIA
SEGATTO ALESSIA
NARDO CARLOTTA
GORTENUTI AGATA
TOGNON ANDREA
CUZZUOL CAMILLA
ZORZ| GLORIA

Serie

Anno

1995
2000
2001
2002
2000
2005
1999
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2002
2000
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2001

Foglion. 1
11/03/2018

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine

Societa

RIVIERA NUOTO
ANTARES NUOTO
LEOSPORT

TEAM VENETO

HYDROS

LEOSPORT

HYDROS
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
LEOSPORT

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
AQUAPOLIS
ACQUAMBIENTE

PIAVE NUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA

ADRIA NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
LEOSPORT
PADOVANUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA

3 PISCINE

HYDROS

ANTARES NUOTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
STILELIBERO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ANTARES NUOTO
SPORT MANAGEMENT
HYDROS

PARCO LIVENZA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
GABBIANO

HYDROS

GIS

Tempo

01:02.33
01:03.23
01:03.73
01:04.36
01:04.64
01:05.25
01:05.36
01:05.58
01:05.62
01:05.73
01:05.90
01:06.52
01:06.54
01:06.56
01:06.65
01:07.12
01:07.16
01:07.31
01:07.36
01:08.02
01:08.54
01:08.64
01:09.13
01:09.20
01:09.39
01:09.57
01:09.85
01:10.00
01:10.95
01:10.98
01:12.28
01:12.38
01:12.92
01:12.96
01:13.32
ASS

Pti

FTL
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